NGOC League Standings

Total Mallar Malver

Blue ds Pik ns

1 David Nevell HOC M50 2117 960 1157
2 Duncan Innes BOK M45 1679 853 826
3 Andrew Hartley NGOC M21 1670 824 846
4 Clive Caffall HOC M45 1634 789 845
5 Tim Brett NGOC M35 1593 847 746
6 Richard Davies SPLOT M50 1579 773 806
7 Patrick Wooddisse NGOC M35 1537 787 750
8 Caroline Craig NGOC W21 1502 878 624
9 Kelvin Davies BOK M45 1491 789 702
10 Christine Farr BOK W35 1427 733 694
11 Paul Taunton NGOC M60 1318 716 602
12 Tony Cockbain HOC M50 1272 773 499
13  Gill Stott NGOC W50 1238 658 580
14 Greg Best NGOC M45 1185 682 503
15 Alan Pucill NGOC M50 1156 557 599
16 John Shea NGOC M55 1128 589 539
17 Joe Taunton NGOC M21 1037 1037 0
18 Andy Stott NGOC M50 983 983 0
19 Matt Stott NGOC M21 980 980 0
20 Chris McCartney oD M40 973 973 0
21 Andy Creber BOK M50 949 949 0
22 Matthew Stott NGOC M21 940 0 940
23  Peter Ward NGOC M40 931 0 931
24  Charles Daniel BOK M50 887 887 0
25 Gary Wakerley NGOC M50 866 489 377
26 John Franklin SO M55 813 813 0
27 Paul Basher HOC M55 789 789 0
28 Nick Dennis BOK M50 780 780 0
29 Paul Baxter IND M21 777 0 777
30 Neil Cameron NGOC M60 757 757 0
31 Rob Hick WSX M50 753 0 753
32 John Higgs NGOC M21 750 750 0
33 Ian Gamlen COBOC M45 738 0 738
34 Paul Bryce NGOC M40 733 733 0
35 Andrew Craig NGOC M21 730 0 730
36 Simon Denman NGOC M45 729 729 0
37 Tom Mills NGOC M60 726 726 0
38 Brian Hughes HOC M60 726 0 726
39 Peter Colbert SWOC M55 715 715 0
40 Joseph Gidley NGOC M21 672 0 672
41 Rodney Archard NGOC M65 662 0 662
42 Gerry Ashton NGOC M55 660 0 660
43 Mark Payne NGOC M45 625 625 0
44  Alan Richards NGOC M60 621 621 0
45 Kevin Bush SWOC M50 618 618 0
46  Stuart Rees POW M45 600 600 0
47  Alan Brown NGOC M55 596 0 596
48 Roger Coe NGOC M60 590 590 0
49 Graham Tough SWOC M65 585 585 0
50 Ruth Dooley NGOC W40 555 555 0
51 Tessa Lewis SWOC W45 539 539 0
52 Emily Ravenhill BOK W40 534 534 0
53 Rob Atkins IND M21 515 0 515
54 Mark Boyce NGOC M50 514 514 0
55 Jane Ritchie SWOC W50 508 508 0
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NGOC League Standings

Total Mallar Malver

Green ds Pik ns

1 Peter Langmaid HOC M40 1711 940 771
2 Rachel Dennis BOK W40 1627 932 695
3 John Fallows NGOC M50 1572 720 852
4 Sue Ashton NGOC W55 1530 694 836
5 Mike Farrington HOC M55 1502 753 749
6 John O'Donnell IND M45 1409 549 860
7 Ali Wilkinson HOC ARS) 1389 696 693
8 Susan Matthews HOC W40 1389 822 567
9 Paul Hammond HOC M45 1363 714 649
10 Brian Laycock HOC M60 1339 669 670
11 Philip Bostock IND M45 1284 580 704
12 Peter Poole NGOC M65 1221 728 493
13 Julia Wilkinson HOC W50 1217 579 638
14 John Bennison COBOC M65 1213 743 470
15 Alan Powell IND M55 1204 681 523
16 Alan Mackenzie SWOC M60 1162 530 632
17 Ashley Ford HOC M55 1092 558 534
18 Vit Balej SNS.CzZz M21 1072 0 1072
19 Paul Basher HOC M55 1033 0 1033
20 David Palmer BOK M60 1022 1022 0
21 Mike Forrest BOK M55 997 997 0
22 Dave Hartley NGOC M55 980 980 0
23 Barbara Ford HOC W55 957 508 449
24 David Creber HOC M14 909 0 909
25 Bob Teed NGOC M70 904 904 0
26 Pat Macleod NGOC M60 854 854 0
27 Andrew Catmur HOC M55 847 0 847
28 Vanessa Lawson IND W35 837 837 0
29 Rollo Rumford HOC M65 833 0 833
30 Colin Palmer IND M65 803 0 803
31 John Parker BOK M75 793 793 0
32 Roger Coe NGOC M60 784 0 784
33 Stephen Bramwell HOC M55 776 0 776
34 Baker Family IND Family 762 0 762
35 Chris James NGOC M70 756 0 756
36 Andy Pedder NGOC M55 731 0 731
37 Gwen Tanner BOK W50 724 724 0
38 Robert Teed NGOC M70 719 0 719
39 Nick Dennis BOK M50 712 0 712
40 Steven Harris NGOC M21 711 711 0
41 Tom Creber HOC M16 710 0 710
42 Matthew King NGOC M45 708 708 0
43 Jane Holcombe BOK W40 680 680 0
44 Neill Bramwell IND M21 675 0 675
45 John Coleman NGOC M65 666 666 0
46 Sandra Bumblauskaite NGOC w21 665 665 0
47  Peter Maloney SWOC M65 664 664 0
48 Gerry Ashton NGOC M55 658 658 0
49 Diane Icke NGOC W60 656 0 656
50 Neil Bramwell IND M21 647 647 0
51 David Jones NGOC M70 646 0 646
52 Lin Callard NGOC M75 643 643 0
53 Roger Keeling HOC M65 641 0 641
54  Anthony Clerici HOC M55 616 0 616
55 Sarah Rees POW W45 596 596 0
56 Nigel Cousins HOC M55 592 592 0
57 Steve Bramwell HOC M55 588 588 0
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Green

58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68

Thomas Cochrane
Richard Higgs
Chris Cockbain
Tom Sanger-Davies
Rosalind Taunton
Ros Taunton

John Wickson
Sarah Creber

Jill MacKenzie
Ted Smith

Deryk Mead

IND
NGOC
HOC
IND
NGOC
NGOC
NGOC
HOC
HOC
MDOC
NGOC

M21
M45
M16
M18
W60
W60
M60
W45
W50
M65
M65

Total

574
560
530
525
517
514
475
474
463
460
368

Mallar
ds Pik

0
560
530
0
0
514
475

463
460

Malver
ns

574
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NGOC League Standings

Total Mallar Malver

orange ds Pik ns

1 Adrian Dawson SARUM M50 1599 751 848
2 Edward Beddis NGOC M70 1376 640 736
3 Ann Brown NGOC W50 1312 692 620
4 Alan Brown NGOC M55 1152 1152 0

5 Sarah Cousins IND w21 1104 603 501
6 Thompson Family IND Family 1067 0 1067
7 James King IND M21 1013 0 1013
8 Tony Noott BOK M70 993 993 0

9 Coral Gidley NGOC W50 928 0 928
10 Herbert Family HOC Family 897 0 897
11 Katharine McMillan HOC w21 891 0 891
12 Suzanne Fontaine IND w21 891 0 891
13 Gaye Callard NGOC W70 888 888 0

14 Jenn Hudd BOK W40 861 861 0

15 Dan Milton IND M14 842 0 842
16 Tom Sanger-Davies IND M18 841 841 0

17 Lisa Hardiman NGOC W35 826 826 0

18 Elizabeth Smith MDOC W65 771 771 0

19 Amber Scott HOC W9 765 765 0

20 Gillian James NGOC W65 692 0 692
21  Ashleigh Denman NGOC W40 652 652 0

22 Janet Jones NGOC W65 605 0 605
23 Helena Gallaway IND W55 575 575 0

24  Beryl Pay WRE W75 556 556 0

25 Gill Clerici HOC W55 536 0 536
26 Dorothy Keeling HOC W65 505 0 505
27 Nikola Poole NGOC W65 407 407 0

28 Ian Travis IND M 399 399 0
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NGOC League Standings

Yellow

1 Zac Hudd BOK
2 Ben Scott HOC
3 Denise James IND

4 Joe Hudd BOK
5 Oliver Shechter IND

6 Josh Da Cunha NGOC
7 Rosie Creber Jessie SolomB®C
8 Abigail Knight NGOC
9 Rebecca Ward NGOC
10 Lizzie Gemmell HOC
11 Rhys Gemmell HOC
12 Georgina Shechter IND
13 Joseph Bryce NGOC
14 Anna Bryce NGOC
15 Downie Herbie NGOC
16 Reuben Lawson IND
17 McSweeney Family HOC

M10
M14
W45
M7
M6
M5
W12
W7
W7
W15
M12
w4
M5
W2

M5
Family

Total

1231
1186
1083
990
848
846
810
783
755
636
512
496
373
373
353
325
325

Mallar
ds Pik

1231
0

0
990
848
846

755
636
512
496
373
373
353
325

Malver
ns

0
1186
1083
0

0

0
810
783
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325
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